Sinclair
	Mon  16 May 2016
	 Depart LGW – Arrive Tampa

	Tues 17 May 2016
	 Morning In Seaworld – after noon Grocery Shopping

	Wed 18 May 2016
	 Universal Studios  or islands or adventure 

	Thurs 19 May 2016
	 Animal kingdom ( early start need to be there when it opens and straight to the  safari  


	Fri 20 May 2016
	Discovery Cove 

	Sat 21 May 2016
	 Holly wood studios fantastic show late night 

	Sun 22 May 2016
	 Pool morning then to seaworld 

	Mon 23 May 2016
	 Busch gardens  Clearwater for the night 

	Tue 24 May 2016
	  Day in Clearwater  Dolphin aquarium   

	Wed 25 May 2016
	Islands of adventure or universal studios 

	Thur 26 May 2016
	 Magic kingdom – fireworks at night late night 

	Fri 27 May 2016
	 Pool day or aquatic  –  mall shopping 

	Sat 28 May 2016
	 Epcot fireworks late night 

	Sun 29 May 2016
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